
Gridley High School 
PROGRESS REPORT & REPORT CARD DATES 

 

2025-2026  
 
 
 

First Semester  --  August 25 – December 19 
 

First quarter progress ends……………………………    Friday, September 19 

First quarter progress reports due..........................   Tuesday, September 23 

First quarter ends........................................................    Friday, October 17 

First quarter grades due............................................  Tuesday, October 21 

Second quarter progress report ends………….………   Friday, November 14 

Second quarter progress reports due......................   Tuesday, November 18 

First semester ends (min day) .....................................   Friday, December 19 

Second quarter/First semester grades due............... Tuesday, January 06 

 
 

 
Second Semester  --  January 05  – June 05 

 

Third quarter progress report ends…………………….…   Friday, February 06 

Third quarter progress reports due...............................  Tuesday, February 10 

Third quarter ends..............................................................  Friday, March 13 

Third quarter grades due.................................................  Tuesday, March 17 

Fourth quarter progress ends………………………………    Friday, April 24 

Fourth quarter progress report grades due...................  Tuesday, April 28 

Second semester ends (min. day) ....................................... Friday, June 05 

Fourth quarter/Second semester grades due.....MONDAY, June 08 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 


